DINNAGES
TransporT puBLISHNG

Post your form, or enquiries with SAE, to Dinnages, Unit 11, Hove, BN3 5RA

Historic Transport & Local Photographs
A Unique library of photographs from original material
Prints available as album 6x4 views & mounted 9x6

Stockist of current bus and railway booklets from;
Maidstone & District and East Kent Bus Club
The Omnibus Society, PHRS Book series
Peter A Harding, Branch Line Railway Series
Buggleskelly Railway books
Always a selection of used & obsolete transport books
Historic & Contemporary Transport Films on DVD

Check out our Online store or auction sales.

Postal Sales & enquiries welcome, or find us at an event.

An established family concern, trading over 22 years.

The Dinnages Library has been created from original negatives
and slides from a variety of well known photographers.

For a full list of collections & photographers material we own
outright, visit our online store giving more detailed information.
Full commercial rights & exclusive collections from;

Jack Turley, Ernie Charman, Peter Gavin, Mather Cripps, Dave
Taylor, Les Hough, Martin & John Piggott, and G Arnold.

www. TransportPostcards.co.uk

UK Trams, Trolleybuses, Buses, on Road Transport,
From Pre-War Steam, through to Diesel & Electric Traction,
Including Volk’s Railway & some local street scenes too!
Profits go towards future collections and vehicle preservation.

Check out our hosted club & society site
www.Sussex-Transport.co.uk
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DINNAGES
TransporT puBLISHNG

Established & successful trading since February 1989.

2 IINEVVSIRENRIER

@L.h.,ﬁg 31° Sussex Edition = January 2012

NEwW YEAR = NEwW VIEWS

Festive season over, into a new year with views we have never published
before. Remembering the Coastliner in 1975 & Solenteer in 1976, we use
some newly acquired original negatives from those publicity runs of the
time as taken by employee Stan Elliott. To complete our B&W selection
this month we picked out more from our collection taken by Jim Jones.

Southdown = 12, NBC=13, Brighton Corporation=4, Eastbourne=1

To ensure you receive a free replacement newsletter and prints at 50p,
order early from each newsletter or bundle them up to three months...
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http://www.TransportPostcards.co.uk/shop
http://www.Sussex-Transport.co.uk

Coleur Views irem slides

Our Colour views are given a two character reference to denote whose
collection they derive from, see the data sheet on pages 4 & 5.

JT0081-BUF528C tif JT0082-TCD380J.tif

JT0083-PoolValley.tif JT0084-OCD769.tif
We welcome any feedback online.

Alternatively just write out your thoughts with your next order.

Galleries of views can be found on our main site & flickr.
www.facebook.com/pages/Dinnages-of-Brighton-TransportPostcardscouk/113018826281

www.flickr.com/photos/dinnages
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Brighton & Southdown
DepOt & BUS Garage Views
Available in both 6x4 & 9x6 Prints

Name :- Your order

Address:- in by Sth

Reordert# - Registration s | Qv | Reordert# - Registration |5 | Qv
1 21
2 22
3 23
4 24
5 25
6 26
7 27
8 28
9 29
10 30
11 31
12 32
13 33
14 34
15 35
16 36
17 37
18 38
19 39
20 40

Print order column one > Print order column two >

PLEASE MARK VIEWS FROM WHICH ISSUE [ Total of both columns here

OF NEWSLETTER IF NOT CURRENT,THANKS. | Multiply quantity by 50pence | £

Fee for Postage and a new Newsletter. (Use this current form or a photocopy of) £ 0| 75p

CREDIT — Please include your last sales receipt where appropriate & enter here > £

DEBIT — Unpaid or underpaid last month, please enter here > £

TOTAL AMOUNT TO PAY OR PAID £

My payment by Cheque is enclosed. £

My payment through BACS dated ; / /2011 £

Amount in credit to carry forward (due from photo exchanges/returns or buying in stock) £

Please make cheques payable to ‘G Dinnage’ sorry anything else will be returned. Funds to clear before posting. (NO card payments)
Payments can also be made by through your Bank using BACS (Telephone/Online), just make your transfer to 089025-11188652

Our photos are not sold on approval, however full credit given on any returns. Postal damages must be notified within 7 days for any
replacements. Purchasing any view from our library is a licence for YOUR personal use only, and does not permit any public display or
other commercial use by yourself or through others, (e.g. books, magazines, web sites), which will require prior consent, details on
application. The complete terms of sale & with regard to © copyright can be viewed at www.TransportPostcards.co.uk/copyright.html
Please photocopy this order form if required. Only one 6x4 view of each image will be supplied. Duplicates will be credited.

Please sign and date your order here: /]



http://www.facebook.com/pages/Dinnages-of-Brighton-TransportPostcardscouk/113018826281
http://www.flickr.com/photos/dinnages
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Dinnages-of-Brighton-TransportPostcardscouk/113018826281
http://www.flickr.com/photos/dinnages

Ordering frem Newsleter 28 Black & White Views

We use the BW code preceding the number for our own Black & White
For the foreseeable future, ordering prints through current Newsletters, Library views, where other material will use the photographers initials.
prices will remain at 50p, our stall price for our library prints now at 60p.
Our former owned’ stock of photos & postcards will remain at 50p.

BWO710-PUF205H... BWO711-UCD603J..

BWO713-HCD367... BWO714-HCD367... BW0715-105CUFtif BW0716-107CUF.tif

SUSSEX edition of newsletter is composed towards the end of every
month, taking orders up to the 5th and monthly despatch anytime from
the 7th to 14th of the next month with a new issue usually posted with BWO717-LVWG15P...
every order, All orders (singles or up to 3-monthly) are honoured, late S——
orders may miss that months posting run, and sent as time permits :
before the next issue. Combined orders with other editions (Kent or Rail),
on the same order form, may need separate despatches.

BWO719-JK9983 tif BWO720-HUF82.tif
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BWO721-PUF651.tif BWO722-282AUFtf BWO723 tif BWO724-TUF81J.tif

SE0011-LCD46PtIf

SE0001.tif SE0003.tif

over 100 9x6 Prints now available, ready to frame secorz-LoDseP seoozo-LcoseP seooa7-LcosePt
our range of the most topographical scenes increases each month = = ']' - '?ll'll' —
These are Mounted 9x6 lab processed onto A4 black card . A n e ﬂ_lj!‘
Subscribers £3.50 from stock, with special requests allow 4 weeks B
Ideal as gifts, all fit neatly into ready made A4 certificate frames.
Event prlnt prices £395 B 3 Styles Of frames from £250 SE0041-LCD46P.tif SE0053-PUF725M.tif SE0055-PUF725M.tif SE0058-PUF725M tif
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Reorder

SE0001

SE0003

SE0006

SE0011

SE0012

SE0029

SE0037

SE0039

SE0041

SE0053

SE0055

SE0058

BWO0709

BWO0710

BWO0711

BWO0712

BWO0713

BWO0714

BWO0715

BW0716

BWO0717

BWO0718

BWO0719

BW0720

BWO0721

BW0722

BW0723

BW0724

JT0077

JT0078

JT0079

JT0080

JT0081

JT0082

JT0083

JT0084

co

StanElliot/Dinnages
StanElliot/Dinnages
StanElliot/Dinnages
StanElliot/Dinnages
StanElliot/Dinnages
StanElliot/Dinnages
StanElliot/Dinnages
StanElliot/Dinnages
StanElliot/Dinnages
StanElliot/Dinnages
StanElliot/Dinnages
StanElliot/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JimJones/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages
JackTurley/Dinnages

JackTurley/Dinnages

Dated

00-00-76

00-00-76

00-00-76

00-00-76

00-00-76

00-00-76

00-00-76

00-00-76

00-00-76

00-00-75

00-00-75

00-00-75

?

1972

1974

1972

1972

1976

Reg

?

9xxCUF
9xxCUF
LCD46P
LCD46P
LCD46P
LCD46P
LCD46P
LCD46P
PUF725M
PUF725M
PUF725M
2720CD
PUF205H
UCD603J
XUF843
HCD367E
HCD367E
105CUF
107CUF
LWV651P
RUF1??
JK9983
HUF82
PUF651

282AUF

TUF81J
109CUF
AAP52B
PUF208H
JFG353N
BUF528C
TCD380J
Pool Valley

OCD769
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Chassis

Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R
Leyland Titan PD3

Leyland Titan PD3

Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R
Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R
Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R
Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R
Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R
Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R
Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R
Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R
Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R
Leyland Leopard L2T
Diamler CRG6LX

Bristol RELL6L

Leyland Titan PD3/4.
Leyland Titan PD3/4.
Leyland Titan PD3/4.
Leyland Leopard PSU3/1RT
Leyland Leopard PSU3/1RT
Ford A 0609

Leyland Titan PD2/12.
Leyland Titan PD2/1.

AEC Regent 111 0961.

Guy Arab IV 6LW

Leyland PSU3/1RT

Leyland

Leyland Atlantean PDR1A/1.

Leyland Leopard PSU3/1RT
Bristol Lodekka FS6B
Daimler Fleetline CRG6LX
Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R
Leyland Titan PD2/37.

Diamler CRG6LX-30

Leyland Titan PD2/12.

FirstOperator

Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown

Southdown

Eastbourne Corporation

Brighton Corporation
Southdown
Southdown
Southdown
Brighton Corporation

Southdown

Brighton Hove & District

Southdown

Brighton Corporation
Brighton Corporation
Southdown

Various

Southdown

Operator Livery

Southdown/NBC/WB/Coastliner

Southdown/NBC/WB
Southdown/NBC/WB
Southdown/NBC/WB
Southdown/NBCG/Solenteer
Southdown/NBCG/Solenteer
Southdown/NBCG/Solenteer
Southdown/NBCG/Solenteer
Southdown/NBCG/Solenteer
Southdown/NBCG/Coastliner
Southdown/NBCG/Coastliner
Southdown/NBCG/Coastliner
Southdown/G/Script
Southdown/NBCG/WBL2
Southdown/GC/Script
Southdown/GC/GoldBlock
Southdown/GC/GoldBlock
Southdown/GC/GoldBlock
Southdown/GC/Script
Southdown/GC/Script
Southdown/NBCG/WBL2
Southdown/GC

Eastbourne Blue/
Primrose+Crest
BCT/RC/BH&D+crest
Southdown/GC/GoldBlock
Southdown/GC/Script

bare chassis only
BCT/BW/Block
Southdown/GC/Script
Southdown/NBCG/WB
BH&D/RC/GB NBC#
BCT/BW/Block
BCT/RC/GB+Crest
Soithdown/GC/Script
Various

Southdown/GC/TrainerYellow

Route

700

X71
X71
X71
X71
X71
X71
700
700
700

Depot

48
25
79
79
Depot

depot

depot

51

26
Depot

53

192
Race Special

54
Race Special

42

119

Trainer

Notes

Old Stiene Brighton with UCD601J to rear

Portman nearside advert northbound on West side of Old Steine
National Holidays nearside advert pulling out of Pool Valley

Publicity run on the northbound M275 sliproad not yet open

Publicity run on the northbound M275 sliproad not yet open

Publicity run

Publicity run

Publicity run

Publicity run on the northbound M275 sliproad not yet open

Publicity run of the 700 Coastliner

Publicity run of the 700 Coastliner seen at Churchill Square

Publicity run of the 700 Coastliner seen at Churchill Square

Outside bus station/garage at Eastbourne Royal Parade with XUF132
South of England Show bus service at Ardingly

Climbing Bear Road Brighton

Ready for departure to Berwick, Lewes & Brighton at Eastbourne Pevensey Road
Crawley Bus Station? Next to boarding point 4 for the 23/23A/79/79A
Crawley Bus Station? Next to boarding point 4 for the 23/23A/79/79A
Screened up for route 20 Cooksbridge to Brighton, location?

screened up for route 22 Bramber Shoreham to Brighton, location?
Barely used, trialled, stored & sold April 1977 to Western National

In garage undergoing repairs. Possibly RUF177-88 (186 survives)
Undetermined destination street scene by Woodhams 336 Seaside Eastbourne
Southbound on Dyke Road heading for Old Steine

Within Eastbourne garage

Turning from Terminus Road outside Bobbys & Co. (closed circ 19727?)
Unknown vehicle outside a depot, taken by ex Southdown employee
Old Steine

Screened for Heathfield at Uckfield

Picking up Race Day passengers at Queens Road for Brighton Races
Old Steine with Atlantean at rear in Blue/White TUF85J (Lost in Fire)
Line up of 8 Race Day Atlanteans awaiting passengers for Brighton Station
Bus stand in front of Brighton Station on Circular route

Rising up hill in Lewes

Pool Valley view with a mix of eight vehicles

Trainer vehicle in yellow passing St. Peters Church shelters
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