TRANSPORT PUBLISHING

Post your form, or enquiries with SAE, to Dinnages, Unit 11, Hove, BN3 5RA

Historic Transport & Local Photographs
A Unique library of photographs from original material
Prints available as album 6x4 views & mounted 9x6

Stockist of current bus and railway booklets from;
Maidstone & District and East Kent Bus Club
The Omnibus Society, PHRS Book series
Peter A Harding, Branch Line Railway Series
Buggleskelly Railway books
Always a selection of used & obsolete transport books
Historic & Contemporary Transport Films on DVD

Check out our Online store or auction sales.

Postal Sales & enquiries welcome, or find us at an event.

An established family concern, trading over 22 years.

The Dinnages Library has been created from original negatives and slides from a variety of well known photographers. For a full list of collections & photographers material we own outright, visit our online store giving more detailed information. Full commercial rights & exclusive collections from; Jack Turley, Ernie Charman, Peter Gavin, Mather Cripps, Dave Taylor, Les Hough, Martin & John Piggott, and G Arnold.

www.TransportPostcards.co.uk

UK Trams, Trolleybuses, Buses, on Road Transport, From Pre-War Steam, through to Diesel & Electric Traction, Including Volk's Railway & some local street scenes too! Profits go towards future collections and vehicle preservation.

Check out our hosted club & society site

www.Sussex-Transport.co.uk

TRANSPORT PUBLISHING

Established & successful trading since February 1989.



NEWSLETTER



31st Sussex Edition = January 2012

NEW YEAR = NEW VIEWS

Festive season over, into a new year with views we have never published before. Remembering the Coastliner in 1975 & Solenteer in 1976, we use some newly acquired original negatives from those publicity runs of the time as taken by employee Stan Elliott. To complete our B&W selection this month we picked out more from our collection taken by Jim Jones.

Southdown = 12, NBC=13, Brighton Corporation=4, Eastbourne=1

To ensure you receive a free replacement newsletter and prints at 50p, order early from each newsletter or bundle them up to three months...

8 Colour Views from slides

Our Colour views are given a two character reference to denote whose collection they derive from, see the data sheet on pages 4 & 5.







JT0078-AAP52B.tif



JT0079-PUF208



JT0080-JFG353N.t



JT0081-BUF528C.tif



JT0082-TCD380J.tif



JT0083-PoolValley.tif



JT0084-OCD769.tif

We welcome any feedback online.

Alternatively just write out your thoughts with your next order.

Galleries of views can be found on our main site & flickr.

www.facebook.com/pages/Dinnages-of-Brighton-TransportPostcardscouk/113018826281
www.flickr.com/photos/dinnages

facebook

flickr



Brighton & Southdown
Depot & Bus Garage views
Available in both 6x4 & 9x6 Prints

Name :- Address:-						
Reorder# - Registration	Leave Blank	Qty	Reorder# - Registration	Leave Blank	Qty	
		1			21	
		2			22	
		3			23	
		4			24	
		5			25	
		6			26	
		7			27	
		8			28	
		9			29	
		10			30	
		11			31	
		12			32	
		13			33	
		14			34	
		15			35	
		16			36	
		17			37	
		18			38	
		19			39	
		20			40	
Print order column one >			Print order column two >			
PLEASE MARK VIEWS FROM WHICH ISSUE Total of both columns here						
OF NEWSLETTER IF NOT CURREN	£					
Fee for Postage and a new Newsletter.	(Use ti	his curre	ent form or a photocopy of)	£ 0	75p	
CREDIT — Please include your last sales r	£					
DEBIT — Unpaid or underpaid last month,	£					
TOTAL AMOUNT TO PAY OR PAID	£					
My payment by Cheque is enclosed.	£					
My payment through BACS dated;	£					
Amount in credit to carry forward (due from	£					
Please make cheques payable to 'G Dinnage' sorry at						

Please make cheques payable to 'G Dinnage' sorry anything else will be returned. Funds to clear before posting. (NO card payments) Payments can also be made by through your Bank using BACS (Telephone/Online), just make your transfer to 089025-11188652 Our photos are not sold on approval, however full credit given on any returns. Postal damages must be notified within 7 days for any replacements. Purchasing any view from our library is a licence for YOUR personal use only, and does not permit any public display or other commercial use by yourself or through others, (e.g. books, magazines, web sites), which will require prior consent, details on application. The complete terms of sale & with regard to @ copyright can be viewed at www.TransportPostcards.co.uk/copyright.html Please photocopy this order form if required. Only one 6x4 view of each image will be supplied. Duplicates will be credited.

Please sign and date your order here:	/ /	
I lease sign and date your order nere.	/ /	

2

Ordering from Newsletter

For the foreseeable future, ordering prints through current Newsletters, prices will remain at 50p, our stall price for our library prints now at 60p. Our 'former owned' stock of photos & postcards will remain at 50p.



SUSSEX edition of newsletter is composed towards the end of every month, taking orders up to the 5th and monthly despatch anytime from the 7th to 14th of the next month with a new issue usually posted with every order, All orders (singles or up to 3-monthly) are honoured, late orders may miss that months posting run, and sent as time permits before the next issue. Combined orders with other editions (Kent or Rail), on the same order form, may need separate despatches.



Over 100 9x6 Prints now available, ready to frame Our range of the most topographical scenes increases each month These are Mounted 9x6 lab processed onto A4 black card Subscribers £3.50 from stock, with special requests allow 4 weeks Ideal as gifts, all fit neatly into ready made A4 certificate frames. Event print prices £3.95 - 3 styles of frames from £2.50

28 Black & White Views

We use the BW code preceding the number for our own Black & White Library views, where other material will use the photographers initials.





BW0710-PUF205H.







BW0713-HCD367..



BW0714-HCD367...



BW0715-105CUF.tif



BW0716-107CUF.tif



BW0717-LWV615P..



BW0718-RUF1xx.tif



BW0719-JK9983.tif



BW0720-HUF82.tif



BW0721-PUF651.tif



BW0722-282AUF.tif



BW0723.tif



BW0724-TUF81J.tif



SE0001.tif



SE0003.tif



SE0006.tif



SE0011-LCD46P.ti



SE0012-LCD46P.tif





SE0037-LCD46P.tif



SE0039-LCD46P.tit



SE0055-PUF725M.tif



SE0058-PUF725M.tif



SE0041-LCD46P.tif



SE0053-PUF725M.tif

Reorder	C ©	Dated	Reg	Chassis	FirstOperator	Operator Livery	Route	Notes
SE0001	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-76	?	Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/WB/Coastliner	700	Old Stiene Brighton with UCD601J to rear
SE0003	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-76	9xxCUF	Leyland Titan PD3	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/WB	?	Portman nearside advert northbound on West side of Old Steine
SE0006	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-76	9xxCUF	Leyland Titan PD3	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/WB	?	National Holidays nearside advert pulling out of Pool Valley
SE0011	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-76	LCD46P	Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBC/WB	X71	Publicity run on the northbound M275 sliproad not yet open
SE0012	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-76	LCD46P	Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/Solenteer	X71	Publicity run on the northbound M275 sliproad not yet open
SE0029	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-76	LCD46P	Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/Solenteer	X71	Publicity run
SE0037	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-76	LCD46P	Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/Solenteer	X71	Publicity run
SE0039	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-76	LCD46P	Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/Solenteer	X71	Publicity run
SE0041	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-76	LCD46P	Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/Solenteer	X71	Publicity run on the northbound M275 sliproad not yet open
SE0053	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-75	PUF725M	Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/Coastliner	700	Publicity run of the 700 Coastliner
SE0055	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-75	PUF725M	Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/Coastliner	700	Publicity run of the 700 Coastliner seen at Churchill Square
SE0058	StanElliot/Dinnages	00-00-75	PUF725M	Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/Coastliner	700	Publicity run of the 700 Coastliner seen at Churchill Square
BW0709	JimJones/Dinnages	?	2720CD	Leyland Leopard L2T	Southdown	Southdown/G/Script	Depot	Outside bus station/garage at Eastbourne Royal Parade with XUF132
BW0710	JimJones/Dinnages	?	PUF205H	Diamler CRG6LX	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/WBL2	769	South of England Show bus service at Ardingly
BW0711	JimJones/Dinnages	?	UCD603J	Bristol RELL6L	Southdown	Southdown/GC/Script	48	Climbing Bear Road Brighton
BW0712	JimJones/Dinnages	?	XUF843	Leyland Titan PD3/4.	Southdown	Southdown/GC/GoldBlock	25	Ready for departure to Berwick, Lewes & Brighton at Eastbourne Pevensey Road
BW0713	JimJones/Dinnages	?	HCD367E	Leyland Titan PD3/4.	Southdown	Southdown/GC/GoldBlock	79	Crawley Bus Station? Next to boarding point 4 for the 23/23A/79/79A
BW0714	JimJones/Dinnages	?	HCD367E	Leyland Titan PD3/4.	Southdown	Southdown/GC/GoldBlock	79	Crawley Bus Station? Next to boarding point 4 for the 23/23A/79/79A
BW0715	JimJones/Dinnages	?	105CUF	Leyland Leopard PSU3/1RT	Southdown	Southdown/GC/Script	Depot	Screened up for route 20 Cooksbridge to Brighton, location?
BW0716	JimJones/Dinnages	?	107CUF	Leyland Leopard PSU3/1RT	Southdown	Southdown/GC/Script	depot	screened up for route 22 Bramber Shoreham to Brighton, location?
BW0717	JimJones/Dinnages	?	LWV651P	Ford A 0609	Southdown	Southdown/NBCG/WBL2		Barely used, trialled, stored & sold April 1977 to Western National
BW0718	JimJones/Dinnages	?	RUF1??	Leyland Titan PD2/12.	Southdown	Southdown/GC Eastbourne Blue/	depot	In garage undergoing repairs. Possibly RUF177-88 (186 survives)
BW0719	JimJones/Dinnages	?	JK9983	Leyland Titan PD2/1.	Eastbourne Corporation	Primrose+Crest	?	Undetermined destination street scene by Woodhams 336 Seaside Eastbourne
BW0720	JimJones/Dinnages	?	HUF82	AEC Regent III 0961.	Brighton Corporation	BCT/RC/BH&D+crest	51	Southbound on Dyke Road heading for Old Steine
BW0721	JimJones/Dinnages	?	PUF651	Guy Arab IV 6LW	Southdown	Southdown/GC/GoldBlock	16	Within Eastbourne garage
BW0722	JimJones/Dinnages	?	282AUF	Leyland PSU3/1RT	Southdown	Southdown/GC/Script	26	Turning from Terminus Road outside Bobbys & Co. (closed circ 1972?)
BW0723	JimJones/Dinnages	?		Leyland	Southdown	bare chassis only	Depot	Unknown vehicle outside a depot, taken by ex Southdown employee
BW0724	JimJones/Dinnages	?	TUF81J	Leyland Atlantean PDR1A/1.	Brighton Corporation	BCT/BW/Block	53	Old Steine
JT0077	JackTurley/Dinnages	1972	109CUF	Leyland Leopard PSU3/1RT	Southdown	Southdown/GC/Script	192	Screened for Heathfield at Uckfield
JT0078	JackTurley/Dinnages	1974	AAP52B	Bristol Lodekka FS6B	Brighton Hove & District	Southdown/NBCG/WB	Race Special	Picking up Race Day passengers at Queens Road for Brighton Races
JT0079	JackTurley/Dinnages	1972	PUF208H	Daimler Fleetline CRG6LX	Southdown	BH&D/RC/GB NBC#	54	Old Steine with Atlantean at rear in Blue/White TUF85J (Lost in Fire)
JT0080	JackTurley/Dinnages	?	JFG353N	Leyland Atlantean AN68/1R	Brighton Corporation	BCT/BW/Block	Race Special	Line up of 8 Race Day Atlanteans awaiting passengers for Brighton Station
JT0081	JackTurley/Dinnages	?	BUF528C	Leyland Titan PD2/37.	Brighton Corporation	BCT/RC/GB+Crest	42	Bus stand in front of Brighton Station on Circular route
JT0082	JackTurley/Dinnages	1972	TCD380J	Diamler CRG6LX-30	Southdown	Soithdown/GC/Script	119	Rising up hill in Lewes
JT0083	JackTurley/Dinnages	?	Pool Valley	~	Various	Various	~	Pool Valley view with a mix of eight vehicles
JT0084	JackTurley/Dinnages	1976	OCD769	Leyland Titan PD2/12.	Southdown	Southdown/GC/TrainerYellow	Trainer	Trainer vehicle in yellow passing St. Peters Church shelters
			4					E